Oricup Inverno - 8° prova
Data creazione: 2026/02/16 03:07:04

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 10/02/2024

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

COLME Davide
CASAPICCOLA Matteo
BATTISTI Maya
TOMASELLI Lino

Nome

MATTIVI Marcella
COLME Sofia
TRENTIN Veronica
CASAGRANDA Martina
CADROBBI Manuel
CRISTELLI Nancy
FRISANCO Angelica
ABRAM Annamaria
CONCI Agostina
BROSEGHINI Manuel

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

GRISENTI Leonardo
GRETTER Alessandro
PEDROTTI Dario
CHIARI Mauro
FAZAKAS Zoltan
SANTUARI Alessandro
PAOLI Giorgio
PFISTER Oriana
SAMBI Sara

FEDEL Leonardo
OGNIBENI Chiara
CORRIDORI Chiara
FEDEL Andrea
PELLEGRINI Roberto
ZENI Ettore
HILLEBRAND Stephan
GRISENTI Alessia
FELLIN Umberto
BROSEGHINI Gianluca
VIVIAN Lorenzo

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:14:10
00:14:40
00:15:11
00:20:15

Tempo
00:20:26
00:20:58
00:22:39
00:24:00
00:24:46
00:26:54
00:28:55
00:32:25
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:00
00:21:55
00:22:56
00:24:18
00:24:37
00:26:26
00:26:38
00:27:04
00:27:41
00:27:52
00:28:11
00:29:16
00:31:55
00:33:15
00:34:27
00:35:36
00:38:35
00:44:49
00:00:00
00:22:26



PM BONECCHER Fabrizio

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

SEGATTA Andrea
CANDOTTI Elisa
CANDOTTI Michele
SANTUARI Davide
SEGATTA Simone
GRETTER Marianna
FEDEL Samuele
OGNIBENI Andrea
FRISANCO Giulia
ANESIN Viviana
PELLEGRINI Agnese
CAVAZZANI Augusto
Vadala Anna
PIFFER Maria
TRENTIN Angela
ARMANI Angela
Vadala Giovanni
DECARLI Paolo
TRENTIN Valentina
VENEZIAN Matteo
BAZZOLI Giovanni
TULISSI Sara
AMBROSI Giovanna
TURRI Luisella
BAZZANELLA Giulio
GIULIANI Maurizio
GOBBI Gianluca

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:24:10

Tempo
00:17:29
00:18:12
00:18:39
00:18:52
00:19:48
00:20:01
00:20:37
00:20:43
00:20:44
00:20:51
00:21:00
00:21:07
00:21:29
00:23:37
00:23:39
00:24:15
00:25:04
00:25:16
00:26:05
00:26:33
00:30:15
00:30:36
00:30:40
00:33:11
00:35:34
00:19:55
00:27:01



